Data Sheet: TS.116.R7
TTSS  --  TTSSAA
Load cell
TT
SS
IN
 A
C
C
O
R
D
A
N
C
E
CODE (C2) CODE (C3) LOAD A B C D E H
CTS6310KC25 CTS6310KC35 10 kg
63.5 59.5 22 M12X1.75 12 ∼ 134
CTS6325KC25 CTS6325KC35 25 kg
CTS6350KC25 CTS6350KC35 50 kg
CTS63100KC25 CTS63100KC35 100 kg
CTS63200KC25 CTS63200KC35 200 kg
CTS63300KC25 CTS63300KC35 300 kg
CTS63500KC25 CTS63500KC35 500 kg
CTS82500KC25 CTS82500KC35 500 kg
82 78 30 M16X2 20 ∼ 170 CTS821TC25 CTS821TC35 1 t
CTS822TC25 CTS822TC35 2 t
CTS822T5C25 CTS822T5C35 2.5t 82 78 30 M20X1.5 20 ∼ 194
CTS1025TC25 CTS1025TC35 5 t
102 90 45 M24X2 21.5 ∼ 235 CTS1027T5C25 CTS1027T5C35 7.5t
CTS12710TC25 CTS12710TC35 10 t 127 120 50 M30×2 29 ~ 280
TT
SS
AA
A
P
P
R
O
V
E
D
CODE (C2) CODE (C3) CODE (C4) LOAD A B C D E H
CTSA63100KC25 CTSA63100KC35 / 100 kg
63.5 59.5 22 M12X1.75 12 ∼ 134
CTSA63200KC25 CTSA63200KC35 / 200 kg
CTSA63300KC25 CTSA63300KC35 / 300 kg
CTSA63500KC25 CTSA63500KC35 / 500 kg
CTSA82500KC25 CTSA82500KC35 CTSA82500KC45 500 kg
82 78 30 M16X2 20 ∼ 170
CTSA821TC25 CTSA821TC35 CTSA821TC45 1 t
CTSA822TC25 CTSA822TC35 CTSA822TC45 2 t
CTSA822T5C25 CTSA822T5C35 CTSA822T5C45 2.5t
CTSA1025TC25 CTSA1025TC35 / 5 t
102 90 45 M24X2 21.5 ∼ 235 CTSA1027T5C25 CTSA1027T5C35 / 7.5t
Teste a snodo sferico
Knuckle joints
Dimensioni     Dimensions                                                                                 [[[[mm]]]]
����